
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:11:16 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

International High School at Langley Park

BUS 314
06:49 AM 64TH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOUSES

06:54 AM 61ST PL & ROANOKE AVE

06:58 AM 54TH AVE & QUINTANA ST

07:02 AM 60TH AVE & NORMAN AVE

BUS 315
06:41 AM 3900 JEFFERSON ST

06:44 AM MADISON ST & QUEENS CHAPEL RD

06:49 AM AGER RD & KIRKWOOD PL

06:53 AM 20TH AVE & ROANOKE ST

07:00 AM TOLEDO TERR AND NORTHWEST DR

BUS 316
06:35 AM 48TH AVE & NICHOLSON ST

06:42 AM PURDUE ST & WELLS BLVD

06:46 AM 24TH AVE AND JUDSON ST

06:49 AM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDOS 1ST ENT

06:53 AM FORDHAM ST AND GUILFORD RD (2HR PARKING SIGN SIDE)

06:57 AM CHAPMAN RD & RIGGS RD

BUS 326
06:34 AM 19TH AVE & ERIE ST

06:43 AM 26TH AVE & NAVAHOE ST

06:48 AM 21ST PL & RUATAN ST

06:50 AM 20TH AVE & QUEBEC ST

06:55 AM 14TH AVE AND LANGLEY WAY NEAR BLDG 8013

BUS 327
06:50 AM KENILWORTH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO FOUTAIN PARK APTS

06:52 AM 52ND PL & DECATUR ST

06:57 AM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

07:01 AM 44TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

07:04 AM 42ND AVE & OLIVER ST

BUS 328
06:40 AM HIGHLAND DR & METZEROTT RD

06:43 AM METZEROTT RD AND HERITAGE PARK DR @ BUS STOP SIGN

06:49 AM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

06:51 AM MERRIMAC DR AND 14TH AVE

06:55 AM LEBANON ST & TAHONA DR

06:58 AM 16TH PL & ERSKINE ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:11:17 PM Page 2 of 4

BUS 329
06:14 AM LEBANON ST & NEW RIGGS RD

06:21 AM 9227 RIGGS RD

06:23 AM 26TH AVE & HIGBEE RD & HUGHES RD

06:26 AM BUCK LODGE TERR AND 26TH AVE

06:30 AM GREEN FOREST DR & WOODED WAY

06:34 AM DEAKINS HALL DR & TULSA DR

06:40 AM PLEASANT ACRES DR & POWDER MILL RD

06:51 AM DE PAUW PL & SAINT ANDREWS PL

BUS 330
06:30 AM MADISON ST & RAY RD

06:33 AM CHILLUM RD & CHILLUMGATE RD

06:36 AM EASTERN AVE AND PEABODY ST

06:39 AM SHERIDAN ST AND KNOLLBROOK DR

06:44 AM FAIRVIEW AVE AND 10TH AVE

06:51 AM CHILLUM RD AND QUEENSTOWN DR

06:57 AM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

07:00 AM 38TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

07:02 AM 34TH ST & NEWTON ST

07:06 AM 41ST AVE & BLADENSBURG RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:11:17 PM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

International High School at Langley Park

BUS 314
02:30 PM 54TH AVE & QUINTANA ST

02:34 PM 60TH AVE & NORMAN AVE

02:38 PM 61ST PL & ROANOKE AVE

02:41 PM 64TH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOUSES

BUS 315
02:29 PM 3900 JEFFERSON ST

02:32 PM MADISON ST & QUEENS CHAPEL RD

02:36 PM AGER RD & KIRKWOOD PL

02:40 PM 20TH AVE & ROANOKE ST

02:47 PM TOLEDO TERR AND NORTHWEST DR

BUS 316
02:31 PM 48TH AVE & NICHOLSON ST

02:41 PM CHAPMAN RD & RIGGS RD

02:45 PM FORDHAM ST AND GUILFORD RD (2HR PARKING SIGN SIDE)

02:49 PM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDOS 1ST ENT

02:54 PM 24TH AVE AND JUDSON ST

02:58 PM PURDUE ST & WELLS BLVD

BUS 326
02:26 PM 52ND PL & DECATUR ST

02:30 PM KENILWORTH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO FOUTAIN PARK APTS

02:34 PM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

02:37 PM 44TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

02:41 PM 42ND AVE & OLIVER ST

BUS 327
02:40 PM PLEASANT ACRES DR & POWDER MILL RD

02:46 PM DEAKINS HALL DR & TULSA DR

02:50 PM GREEN FOREST DR & WOODED WAY

02:54 PM BUCK LODGE TERR AND 26TH AVE

02:58 PM 26TH AVE & HIGBEE RD & HUGHES RD

02:59 PM 9227 RIGGS RD

03:08 PM DE PAUW PL & SAINT ANDREWS PL

03:16 PM HIGHLAND DR & METZEROTT RD

03:21 PM LEBANON ST & NEW RIGGS RD

BUS 328
02:36 PM 16TH PL & ERSKINE ST

02:41 PM LEBANON ST & TAHONA DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:11:17 PM Page 4 of 4

02:44 PM MERRIMAC DR AND 14TH AVE

02:48 PM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

02:51 PM METZEROTT RD AND HERITAGE PARK DR @ BUS STOP SIGN

BUS 329
02:27 PM 41ST AVE & BLADENSBURG RD

02:31 PM 34TH ST & NEWTON ST

02:35 PM 38TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

02:38 PM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

02:42 PM CHILLUM RD AND QUEENSTOWN DR

02:47 PM MADISON ST & RAY RD

02:50 PM CHILLUM RD & CHILLUMGATE RD

02:52 PM EASTERN AVE AND PEABODY ST

02:55 PM SHERIDAN ST AND KNOLLBROOK DR

02:59 PM FAIRVIEW AVE AND 10TH AVE

BUS 330
02:37 PM 14TH AVE AND LANGLEY WAY NEAR BLDG 8013

02:44 PM 20TH AVE & QUEBEC ST

02:47 PM 21ST PL & RUATAN ST

02:52 PM 26TH AVE & NAVAHOE ST

03:01 PM 19TH AVE & ERIE ST


